9
FIBERFORCE™ - FIBER CEMENT BOARD CUTTING
The Timberline™ FiberForce™ blade contains a unique 6 tooth carbide tipped
design that is made for cutting single sheets of cement board or wonderboard™.
• Special flat top tooth grind
• Unique shoulder design for consistent chip removal
• Hardened body for long life
• Harder carbide for maximum cutting life
Kerf Plate
Tool No. Dia. Teeth Grind Inch MM Inch MM Bore
STL110-24 4-3/8" 24 MTCG .059 1.5 .048 1.22 20MM
STL135-30 5-3/8" 30 MTCG .055 1.4 .039 1.0 20MM
STL160-48 6-1/4" 48 MTCG .079 2.0 .061 1.55 5/8"
STL185-38 7-1/4" 38 MTCG .079 2.0 .061 1.55 5/8" ◆
STL185-48 7-1/4" 48 ATB .079 2.0 .061 1.55 5/8" ◆
STL305-60 12" 60 TCG .098 2.5 .087 2.2 1"
STL305-80 12" 80 TCG .098 2.5 .087 2.2 1"
STL355-72 14" 72 TCG .094 2.4 .079 2.0 1"
STEELFORCE™ - STEEL/METAL CUTTING
The Timberline™ SteelForce™ blade easily cuts through steel studs, steel sheets, metal rods, steel pipes, channels, and rebar.
Specially designed carbide grade resists breakage and lasts longer than standard carbide or abrasive discs.
The SteelForce™ blade is the ideal blade for cutting through all sorts of metal due to its unique two-ply blade body design,